CITY:

236
238
423
441
442
444
445
451
453
454
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

EAST BETHEL
INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$11,011,492
$15,759,923
$1,535,357
$7,570,138
$497,407
$171,351
$2,194,191
$220,457
$42,710,711
$154,834
$2,165,933
$4,266,821
$2,155,951
$4,141,853
$3,460,141
$136,838
$12,105,214

$110,258,612

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$87,730
$200,487
$5,691,156
$46,745
$113,717
$2,118,291
$8,223
$4,363,197
$49,525
$709,786
$1,033,807
$2,155,951
$4,088,832
$976,822
$65,873
$5,691,842

$27,401,984

SALES TAX

$0
$5,703
$13,032
$369,922
$3,039
$7,392
$183,785
$534
$283,604
$3,218
$46,136
$67,202
$140,137
$314,082
$63,493
$4,282
$369,972

$1,875,533

USE TAX

$13,222
$192
$550
$17,473
$122

$0

$59,586

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$13,222
$5,895
$13,582
$387,395
$3,161
$7,392
$183,785
$543
$287,053
$3,241
$46,509
$74,290
$141,226
$314,310
$67,640
$4,766
$381,109

$1,935,119
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